



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 47202 of 2013

Dr. Umapati Upadhyay

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P.And 4 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : D.K.Singh, Sourabh, V.K.Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Aravind Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C.,
Neeraj Tripathi, V.B. Mishra

Court No. - 40

**HON'BLE SARAL SRIVASTAVA, J.
HON'BLE SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN, J.**

1. On the illness slip of Sri Sourabh, learned counsel for the petitioner, the case is passed over for the day.

2. List on 10.03.2026.

(Sudhanshu Chauhan,J.) (Saral Srivastava,J.)

February 9, 2026

Arif